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Pos.

54
315
56

HS MASTER

Omschrijving

frameplaat
dekplaat
stoeltje
motor

kopje
vliegwiel
hefboom
rubberrol
leidpen
leidpen
leidpen
leidpen (dik)
afdekdop
taatsbeugel
kogel

clip v. kogel
drukveer
borgring
bumper
aanloop condensafor
beugel v. idem
tule v, snoer
tule in dek
motorsnaar
snaar {kort)
snaar {(lang)
motorpulley
volgplaat
veerspanner
veer

olievilt
frictieschijf
haspeldrager
borgring

asje
schakelaar
tule (motor)
afstandsbusje
oliekeerring
venster v, indicat.
afstandsbusje
moer

boutje met moertje
viltring
borgplaatje
kogel 5/32"
boutje M4 x 8
kolom

lager

. klinknagels

lager v. frictieas
agje
cnderlegring

- boutje

fibre ring
kogel 1/8"

Codenummer

17,055, 397
17.055. 388
17,055,404

E. 55,007 1.55008

55. 002, 003
17. 005, 327
17.055. 408
17, 055, 365
17. 055, 393
17. 055, 393
17,055,411
17, 055, 389
17. 055, 391
17. 055, 328
3/16"

17. 055, 383
17,055, 339
4,005, 002
17. 055,419
0.75 uF
17.0565.401
16,001

16. 011

17, 055,412
17, 055,413
17. 055,414
17. 055, 308
17. 055, 080
17. 055, 430
17,055, 333
17.055.415
17.055. 307
17. 055, 334
4,004, 002
17. 055,395
48,015
16,001
17,055, 337
17.055. 311
71.000, 013
17, 065. 336
3.304, 001

3 mm 1,303, 0604

17. 0585, 381

1,304,002
17,0565, 341
17,065,325
9.308, 021
17,0585, 301
17,055,410
4,402,001
1,030, 003
4,999, 017

D7
o8
o9
60
61
62
63
64
65

bronzen ring
onderlegplaatje
P.K. boutje M4 x
viltstrookje
viltring

veerring

P.K. bouijes
rozetten

ring

1"

4,999,016
4,410,004
2,011,002
17,055,418
17,055,407
4,333,003
2.001.N. 024
17,065,422
4, (38,001

AMROH HANDY- SOUND MASTER



43LSVW ONNOS ~AONVH
e !.!-I@

[

.111-1|

17 1P

NG

O

FEFrA LD ONYEENT

-
— ————

INNGYIINS ~(B)

NIS0ES HIANE 130M HYPN S

Py

M1

L

S CIHM LA

q3

1)

G Ajuo m\u

ZEREE

MT

8y ge°0
84 g¢
5 L°%
81 €e°0
O T
O T

JOUIIOJSURI) SUIBW 721
JOULIOJSURI) U)W T.L
‘MEfL aae SN T 0gH
soouR)sisea SN T 624
, [1E O 0T 8¢YH
ATyuaxagmp CIN OT Lod
pPRUOTIUa UL o 001 9¢cY
Sserul} de)-IspI[8 YIia puUnomaIIm
U 009 Gcd
MT 0% 81 ¥cd
uaalb paa
D
23 £9 fuo
1300W 130dX%3
wN. 091005 9IYM yIeq G2 404
~{) -
m Hn ,
®
0ZZ
£l

09 de 0§
~ ADZE

god
A4,
R4
4|
61d
BTYH
LEd
oTd
STy
FId
€1d
A%
ITq
0TYd

oY

84

A

*3of *wi 3od A 001 0"
‘Jor *wt *jod Y 0Z% gy
MT 6 033 7221
5 2°C £y
59 LY AL
O T (%}
- JIo9O *O80 ol
°ofoyd T
129 UInNiu=a[9s )
xaded I110°0  ¥8D
xoded A7 10°0 €30
OTWEIID dd0L¥ 230
[f0 A0g2 A7GL’0 12D
A 008 AY 09 03D
uRd @uo | A 008 A7 gg 61D
A 008 gAY oT 81D

MIIA WOL108

109 *350 ¢

@

=)

{

M3IA WO1108

Rﬂoo

Av3H
m:__”..__u_u....._@@@\u

a5P1ad

0012 A GZ 4709
JIeded a1 100 ‘0
BOTUL A1 200 ‘0
Zoded a1 3000
goded ...H.l TO nQ
eorul A4 033
QIWEIDD qJd 0L¥
DIUIBI2D Jgd per
Joded _r_Hi GO0
Joded rmi Z0 “O
0019 A BT  aY 901
Joded I NO.O |
Toded a1 000
Toded a7 5000
Jaded 1o
Jaded ._.,._...:. 7Z20°0
0018 AZT 47 00T
Q¥03Y™ ¥
d0i5=5
AY1d =d
7E W3
g ,
O O
L O O O 4
8\ Oje

Wyo /-g
Auc
43Nv3dS '1X3

=

HIANVY A4S
'1X3 PUEINI

Q

43IAVIJS INI

0¥3H 35V

¢l ApZe

Ao

0¢y

£lLd

Hny

6J

LTDO
910
S1O
V1D
g1
ARG
ITO
01D
6.
80
LD
9D
g0
PO
£0
G
[XS,

28104598 30d

Qlovyd
awin)oA

(el

“1dNWY
LX3

010vy

pSE .



